
                     Amery Middle School Invitational
                                 Amery, WI
                       Hosted by Amery Middle School
                                 9/23/2025
            ========== Boys Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    53  Osceola                                     (11:00.8  55:04.0 1:15.9)
==========================================================
  1      5  Miles Gregory           8    10:33.3
  2      6  Blake Bender            6    10:38.2
  3      7  Maverick Strom          6    10:41.7
  4     14  Bryson Bender           8    11:21.6
  5     21  Everett Schultz         6    11:49.2
  6   ( 24) Regan Finnegan          6    12:05.8
  7   ( 27) Mikkko Leiskau          6    12:16.5

  2.    60  Saint Croix Central                         (11:03.9  55:19.5 0:27.2)
==========================================================
  1      9  Isaac Hebard            7    10:55.4
  2     11  Parker Stanton          6    10:58.4
  3     12  Mason Peissig           6    10:59.1
  4     13  Parker Bruggeman        7    11:04.0
  5     15  John Shealy             6    11:22.6
  6   ( 17) Branton Rasmussen       6    11:37.5
  7   ( 20) Collin Bruggeman        6    11:45.5

  3.    77  Ellsworth                                   (12:23.1  61:55.3 8:33.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Brennor Levers          8     9:53.1
  2      2  Oliver Flemming         7    10:00.4
  3      4  Zakary Zierl            8    10:28.6
  4     31  Xavier Place            8    13:06.6
  5     39  Zach Sloan              6    18:26.6

  4.    89  Amery                                       (11:37.0  58:04.9 1:51.9)
==========================================================
  1      3  Raymond Sullivan        8    10:22.7
  2     16  Asa Steen               8    11:29.4
  3     19  Conrad Long             8    11:45.1
  4     25  Daniel Hill             8    12:13.1
  5     26  Bronson Long            6    12:14.6
  6   ( 38) Jackson Rude            6    18:03.3

  5.    92  Viking                                      (11:39.1  58:15.5 1:45.0)
==========================================================
  1      8  Thane Findlay           7    10:50.9
  2     10  Andrew Anderson         7    10:57.8
  3     22  Canaan Lee              6    11:53.3
  4     23  Monte Zinda             8    11:57.6
  5     29  Vincent Nitti           8    12:35.9
  6   ( 30) Dawson Pottratz         8    12:42.6
  7   ( 32) Reid Roloff             6    13:07.8

  6.   148  Prescott                                    (13:06.0  65:29.8 2:10.9)
==========================================================
  1     18  Holden Klym             8    11:41.3
  2     28  Sullivan Anderson       8    12:34.4
  3     33  Parker Gallant          8    13:30.3
  4     34  Calin Whitcomb          6    13:51.6
  5     35  Caiden Bentjen          8    13:52.2



  6   ( 36) Brody Unser             7    14:02.9
  7   ( 37) Westley Drew            8    15:18.3
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    1    1 Brennor Levers     8    Ellsworth                  9:53.1  6:22 
    2    2 Oliver Flemming    7    Ellsworth                 10:00.4  6:27 
    3    3 Raymond Sullivan   8    Amery                     10:22.7  6:41 
    4    4 Zakary Zierl       8    Ellsworth                 10:28.6  6:45 
    5    5 Miles Gregory      8    Osceola                   10:33.3  6:48 
    6    6 Blake Bender       6    Osceola                   10:38.2  6:51 
    7    7 Maverick Strom     6    Osceola                   10:41.7  6:54 
    8    8 Thane Findlay      7    Viking                    10:50.9  6:59 
    9    9 Isaac Hebard       7    Saint Croix Central       10:55.4  7:02 
   10   10 Andrew Anderson    7    Viking                    10:57.8  7:04 
   11   11 Parker Stanton     6    Saint Croix Central       10:58.4  7:04 
   12   12 Mason Peissig      6    Saint Croix Central       10:59.1  7:05 
   13   13 Parker Bruggeman   7    Saint Croix Central       11:04.0  7:08 
   14   14 Bryson Bender      8    Osceola                   11:21.6  7:19 
   15   15 John Shealy        6    Saint Croix Central       11:22.6  7:20 
   16   16 Asa Steen          8    Amery                     11:29.4  7:24 
   17   17 Branton Rasmussen  6    Saint Croix Central       11:37.5  7:29 
   18   18 Holden Klym        8    Prescott                  11:41.3  7:32 
   19   19 Conrad Long        8    Amery                     11:45.1  7:34 
   20   20 Collin Bruggeman   6    Saint Croix Central       11:45.5  7:35 
   21   21 Everett Schultz    6    Osceola                   11:49.2  7:37 
   22   22 Canaan Lee         6    Viking                    11:53.3  7:40 
   23   23 Monte Zinda        8    Viking                    11:57.6  7:42 
   24      Levi Johnson       7    Saint Croix Central       11:57.8  7:43 
   25      Ryan Wersal        5    Saint Croix Central       11:59.0  7:43 
   26   24 Regan Finnegan     6    Osceola                   12:05.8  7:48 
   27      Sam Schauer        6    Saint Croix Central       12:09.1  7:50 
   28   25 Daniel Hill        8    Amery                     12:13.1  7:52 
   29   26 Bronson Long       6    Amery                     12:14.6  7:53 
   30   27 Mikkko Leiskau     6    Osceola                   12:16.5  7:55 
   31      Lane Heinbuch      6    Saint Croix Central       12:16.7  7:55 
   32      Brandt Bauer       6    Osceola                   12:17.9  7:55 
   33      Michael Gregory    6    Osceola                   12:18.7  7:56 
   34   28 Sullivan Anderson  8    Prescott                  12:34.4  8:06 
   35   29 Vincent Nitti      8    Viking                    12:35.9  8:07 
   36   30 Dawson Pottratz    8    Viking                    12:42.6  8:11 
   37      William Sikorski   7    Saint Croix Central       12:52.9  8:18 
   38      Finley Cernohous   7    Saint Croix Central       12:56.5  8:20 
   39   31 Xavier Place       8    Ellsworth                 13:06.6  8:27 
   40   32 Reid Roloff        6    Viking                    13:07.8  8:28 
   41   33 Parker Gallant     8    Prescott                  13:30.3  8:42 
   42      Brecken Carroll    6    Viking                    13:34.3  8:45 
   43      Isaac Smith        7    Viking                    13:42.2  8:50 
   44      Bryce Roettger     6    Viking                    13:44.0  8:51 
   45      Carter Grass       6    Osceola                   13:46.8  8:53 
   46   34 Calin Whitcomb     6    Prescott                  13:51.6  8:56 
   47   35 Caiden Bentjen     8    Prescott                  13:52.2  8:56 
   48      Paul Adamski       6    Saint Croix Central       13:53.0  8:57 
   49      Lucas Boyer        8    Viking                    13:53.3  8:57 
   50      Jackson Keliher    7    Osceola                   13:59.5  9:01 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   36 Brody Unser        7    Prescott                  14:02.9  9:03 
   52      Isaac Roloff       6    Viking                    14:03.4  9:03 
   53      Hank Martinson     6    Osceola                   14:15.4  9:11 
   54      Gabe Pratt         6    Osceola                   14:19.3  9:14 
   55      Cooper Bowen       7    Viking                    14:28.5  9:20 
   56      Tyson Xiong        6    Saint Croix Central       15:03.8  9:42 
   57      Reid Miller        6    Viking                    15:11.1  9:47 
   58   37 Westley Drew       8    Prescott                  15:18.3  9:52 
   59      Emmett Fiege       7    Prescott                  15:51.3 10:13 
   60      Nathan Felberg     6    Saint Croix Central       15:57.0 10:17 
   61      Emmett Adam        7    Osceola                   15:57.6 10:17 
   62      Henry Daigle       5    Saint Croix Central       16:13.8 10:27 
   63      Braxton Harder     6    Viking                    16:19.5 10:31 
   64      Elwood Stai        6    Osceola                   16:28.5 10:37 
   65      Charlie Seibert Ir 6    Saint Croix Central       16:42.3 10:46 
   66      Gavin Lende        6    Saint Croix Central       17:13.4 11:06 
   67      Marshall Hacken    7    Osceola                   17:30.4 11:17 
   68      William Haugen     6    Viking                    17:33.0 11:18 
   69      Jonathen Anderson  6    Prescott                  17:49.5 11:29 
   70   38 Jackson Rude       6    Amery                     18:03.3 11:38 
   71      Benjamin Moritz    7    Viking                    18:16.9 11:47 
   72      Travis Fortney     7    Prescott                  18:18.0 11:47 
   73   39 Zach Sloan         6    Ellsworth                 18:26.6 11:53 
   74      Jackson Halberg    5    Saint Croix Central       19:05.9 12:18 
   75      Cameron Van Allen  8    Viking                    23:13.1 14:57 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


